
BRGRS
All burgers are served in toasted demi brioche buns accompanied by iceberg lettuce, 
beef tomato, red onion, sweet pickled gherkin.
All beef burgers are 6oz, from grass-fed cattle and supplied by one of Scotland’s 
most highly respected butchers.
Our burgers are grilled to order. Please advise how you would like your 
burger cooked.
All burgers can be served without a bun and with a salad garnish at no extra cost. 
Gluten free buns are also available.

THE BLADE STEAK BRGR  £6.75
The Blade steak burger. A phenomenal blend of the most juicy cuts of beef

CHEESE BRGR  £7.75
Cheddar, Gruyere or Monterey Jack

BACON & CHEESE BRGR  £9.25
Finest streaky bacon, choice of cheese as above

CHILLI BRGR  £7.50
Fresh red finger chillies, chipotle mayonnaise

GUACAMOLE & BACON BRGR  £9.50
Add cheese +£1

STILTON BRGR  £8.50
Stilton, caramelised onions

UPGRADE ANY OF THE ABOVE TO THE HANGER STEAK - ADD £2.00
UPGRADE ANY OF THE ABOVE TO THE RUMP STEAK - ADD £5.75

BRGR.CO SIGNATURE BRGRS
THE HANGER STEAK BRGR  £8.75
Our most popular blend, crated from prime cuts of super-tender steak

THE RUMP STEAK BRGR  £12.50
The best burger in London? Blended using beef fillet, prime rib and rump

Customise your burger - add extra toppings for £1 each
Cheddar, Gruyere, Monterey Jack, Stilton, fresh red chilli & chipotle mayo,  
caramelised onions. 
For Bacon or guacamole please add £1.50

Extra patty: 
The Blade Steak +£3.50 , The Hanger Steak +£5, 
The Rump Steak +£8

DAILY SPECIALS & KIDS MEALS
Please see blackboards or ask your server

HOT DOGS 
All beef gourmet dog served on a toasted brioche roll

THE BRGR HOT DOG  £4.75

THE BRGR CHEESE DOG £5.75

THE BRGR CHILLI CON CARNE CHEESE DOG  £7.25

ADD CARAMELISED ONIONS +£1.00

SIDE DISHES
CRUNCHY FRIES  £3.00 , CHEESE FRIES £4.00

CHEESE & CHILLI CON CARNE FRIES £5.50

PARMESAN TRUFFLE FRIES £6.00

SWEET POTATO FRIES £4.00

OLD FASHIONED MAC N’CHEESE £5.00
Macaroni in a creamy cheese sauce. Choose regular or spicy.

ONION RINGS £3.50

HOMEMADE COLESLAW £2.50

SIDE SALAD £4.00
Blue cheese or Lemon & mustard dressing

DESSERTS
WARM CHOCOLATE BROWNIE £3.50

BAKED VANILLA CHEESECAKE £3.75

APPLE & BANANA CRUMBLE £4.50

BRONUT £3.50

A La Mode (with Vanilla Ice Cream) +£1

SACRED SUNDAE £5.00

DRINKS LIST
WINE
White
Jean la Roche Sauvignon Blanc
Collicento Pinot Grigiot IGT

Red
Inu Cabernet Sauvignon
Woolloomooloo Shiraz

Rose
Inu Sauvignon Blanc Rosé

Fizz
Prosecco Terra Serena DOC
Champagne Claude Renoux

175ml

£4.75
£5.25

£4.75
£5.25

£4.75

125ml

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

£5.00

Bottle

£19.00
£21.00

£19.00
£21.00

£19.00

£26.00
£55.00

BEER
Budweiser Budvar 5% £4.00
Whitstable Bay Blonde Lager 4.5% £3.75
Sam Adams Lager 4.8% £4.25
Meantime London Pale Ale 4.3% £4.25
Angry Orchard Hard Cider 5% £4.50

SOFT DRINKS
Homemade lemonade £2.75
Homemade iced tea £2.50
Freshly squeezed orange juice £3.00, Cranberry juice £2.25
Sprite 33cl £2.25, Root Beer £3.25
San Pelegrino Aranciata or Limonata £2.50
Coke/Diet Coke 33cl £2.25
Mineral Water 50cl £2.50

SPIRITS - All £3.00 per 25ml shot - or with mixer £5.00
Beefeater Gin, Absolut Vodka, Ron Barcello Rum
Four Roses Bourbon, Cabrito Blanco Tequila

HOT DRINKS
Espresso, Americano and Tea £2.00
Latte, Cappuccino, Flat White and Hot Chocolate £2.50

GREAT SHAKES & FLOATS
Oreo, Chocolate, Strawberry, Vanilla - all £5.00  
Add a shot of hard liquor +£3.00
Coke or Root Beer Ice Cream Floats £4.00

SHARE YOUR EXPERIENCE ON SOCIAL 
MEDIA AND QUALIFY FOR A FREE DESSERT 
OR SHAKE. ASK YOUR SERVER FOR DETAILS.  

#BRGRCO

OTHER BRGRS
CHICKEN BREAST FILLET BRGR  £8.25
Grilled marinated free range chicken, iceberg lettuce, herbs

FALAFEL BRGR  £7.00
Our special recipe of fava beans and spices sizzled to perfection topped with our 
homemade herb tahini sauce, tomato, parsley and radish

AFTERNOON TEA
BRGRlicious tea with a unique twist - please ask your server for details

VAT is charged at current rate. A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill. We cannot guarantee the absence of nut traces in any of our dishes. Please advise a member of staff if you have any particular dietary requirements.

@BRGRCOUK

FACEBOOK.COM/BRGRCOUK


