BRGRS

All burgers are served in toasted demi brioche buns accompanied by iceberg lettuce, beef tomato, red onion, sweet pickled gherkin.

All beef burgers are 6oz, from grass-fed cattle and supplied by one of Scotland's most highly respected butchers.

Our burgers are grilled to order. Please advise how you would like your burger cooked.

All burgers can be served without a bun and with a salad garnish at no extra cost. Gluten free buns are also available.

THE BLADE STEAK BRGR £6.75

The Blade steak burger. A phenomenal blend of the most juicy cuts of beef

CHEESE BRGR £7.75

Cheddar, Gruyere or Monterey Jack

BACON & CHEESE BRGR £9.25

Finest streaky bacon, choice of cheese as above

CHILLI BRGR £7.50

Fresh red finger chillies, chipotle mayonnaise

GUACAMOLE & BACON BRGR £9.50

Add cheese +£1

STILTON BRGR £8.50

Stilton, caramelised onions

UPGRADE ANY OF THE ABOVE TO THE HANGER STEAK - ADD £2.00 UPGRADE ANY OF THE ABOVE TO THE RUMP STEAK - ADD £5.75

BRGR.CO SIGNATURE BRGRS

THE HANGER STEAK BRGR £8.75

Our most popular blend, crated from prime cuts of super-tender steak

THE RUMP STEAK BRGR £12.50

The best burger in London? Blended using beef fillet, prime rib and rump

Customise your burger - add extra toppings for £1 each

Cheddar, Gruyere, Monterey Jack, Stilton, fresh red chilli & chipotle mayo, caramelised onions.

For Bacon or guacamole please add £1.50

Extra patty:

The Blade Steak +£3.50, The Hanger Steak +£5, The Rump Steak +£8

OTHER BRGRS

CHICKEN BREAST FILLET BRGR £8.25

Grilled marinated free range chicken, iceberg lettuce, herbs

FALAFEL BRGR £7.00

Our special recipe of fava beans and spices sizzled to perfection topped with our homemade herb tahini sauce, tomato, parsley and radish

- **y** @BRGRCOUK
- #BRGRCO
- f FACEBOOK.COM/BRGRCOUK

DAILY SPECIALS & KIDS MEALS

Please see blackboards or ask your server

HOT DOGS

All beef gourmet dog served on a toasted brioche roll

THE BRGR HOT DOG £4.75

THE BRGR CHEESE DOG £5.75

THE BRGR CHILLI CON CARNE CHEESE DOG £7.25

ADD CARAMELISED ONIONS +£1.00

SIDE DISHES

CRUNCHY FRIES £3.00, CHEESE FRIES £4.00

CHEESE & CHILLI CON CARNE FRIES £5.50

PARMESAN TRUFFLE FRIES £6.00

SWEET POTATO FRIES £4.00

OLD FASHIONED MAC N'CHEESE £5.00

Macaroni in a creamy cheese sauce. Choose regular or spicy.

ONION RINGS £3.50

HOMEMADE COLESLAW £2.50

SIDE SALAD £4.00

Blue cheese or Lemon & mustard dressing

DESSERTS

WARM CHOCOLATE BROWNIE £3.50

BAKED VANILLA CHEESECAKE £3.75

APPLE & BANANA CRUMBLE £4.50

BRONUT £3.50

A La Mode (with Vanilla Ice Cream) +£1

SACRED SUNDAE £5.00

AFTERNOON TEA

BRGRlicious tea with a unique twist - please ask your server for details



Est. 2010

DRINKS LIST

WINE	Bottle	125ml	175ml
White Jean la Roche Sauvignon Blanc Collicento Pinot Grigiot IGT	£19.00 £21.00	£4.00	£4.75 £5.25
Red Inu Cabernet Sauvignon Woolloomooloo Shiraz	£19.00 £21.00	£4.00	£4.75 £5.25
Rose Inu Sauvignon Blanc Rosé	£19.00	£4.00	£4.75
Fizz Prosecco Terra Serena DOC Champagne Claude Renoux	£26.00 £55.00	£5.00	

BEER

Budweiser Budvar 5% £4.00 Whitstable Bay Blonde Lager 4.5% £3.75 Sam Adams Lager 4.8% £4.25 Meantime London Pale Ale 4.3% £4.25 Angry Orchard Hard Cider 5% £4.50

SOFT DRINKS

Homemade lemonade £2.75
Homemade iced tea £2.50
Freshly squeezed orange juice £3.00, Cranberry juice £2.25
Sprite 33cl £2.25, Root Beer £3.25
San Pelegrino Aranciata or Limonata £2.50
Coke/Diet Coke 33cl £2.25
Mineral Water 50cl £2.50

SPIRITS - All £3.00 per 25ml shot - or with mixer £5.00

Beefeater Gin, Absolut Vodka, Ron Barcello Rum Four Roses Bourbon, Cabrito Blanco Tequila

GREAT SHAKES & FLOATS

Oreo, Chocolate, Strawberry, Vanilla - all £5.00 Add a shot of hard liquor +£3.00 Coke or Root Beer Ice Cream Floats £4.00

HOT DRINKS

Espresso, Americano and Tea £2.00 Latte, Cappuccino, Flat White and Hot Chocolate £2.50

SHARE YOUR EXPERIENCE ON SOCIAL MEDIA AND QUALIFY FOR A FREE DESSERT OR SHAKE. ASK YOUR SERVER FOR DETAILS.